	OSMAN HAMDİBEY İLKOKULU ZAMAN ÇİZELGESİ

	SABAH
	ÖĞLEN

	
	  GİRİŞ
	ÇIKIŞ
	  SÜRE
	
	  GİRİŞ
	ÇIKIŞ
	   SÜRE

	Giriş
	07.50
	
	
	Giriş
	13.10
	
	

	1.DERS
	08.00
	08.40
	40'
	1.DERS
	13.20
	14.00
	40'

	Dinlenme
	08.40
	08.50
	10'
	Dinlenme
	14.00
	14.10
	10'

	2.DERS
	08.50
	09.30
	40'
	2.DERS
	14.10
	14.50
	40'

	Dinlenme
	09.30
	09.40
	10'
	Dinlenme
	14.50
	15.00
	10'

	3.DERS
	09.40
	10.20
	40'
	3.DERS
	15.00
	15.40
	40'

	Dinlenme
	10.20
	10.30
	10'
	Dinlenme
	15.40
	15.50
	10'

	4.DERS
	10.30
	11.10
	40'
	4.DERS
	15.50
	16.30
	40'

	Dinlenme
	11.10
	11.20
	10'
	Dinlenme
	16.30
	16.40
	10'

	5.DERS
	11.20
	12.00
	40'
	5.DERS
	16.40
	17.20
	40'

	Dinlenme
	12.00
	12.10
	10'
	Dinlenme
	17.20
	17.30
	10'

	6.DERS
	12.10
	12.50
	40'
	6.DERS
	17.30
	18.10
	40'

	Çıkış
	12.50
	
	
	ÇIKIŞ
	18.10
	
	


2024-2025 EĞİTİM ÖĞRETİM YILI

     04/04/2025

  Leyla KÖKSAL

   Okul Müdürü
